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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report:  9/19/08 
Ending date for report:    9/25/08 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/19/08 THRU  9/25/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001008  327N COM NEW STORES/SERVICES                        220 N 25 ST                          
CITY OF BILLINGS 
-----------        6/05/08                                       BLG    060    001-1I 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  MET TRANSPORTATION CENTER                ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/24/08      1966400 
----------- 
08-00001325  437R COM REMODEL                                    2601 MINNESOTA AVE                   
SMEDBERG, ROD 



-----------        7/17/08                                       XX     00     00   I                 
MCFADDEN CONSTRUCTION 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/23/08       125000 
----------- 
08-00001458  324N COM NEW OFFICE/BANK                            1800 6 AVE N                         
THE MANAGEMENT GROUP INC 
-----------        8/01/08                                       BLG    260    002-2I   A 1909        
JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 A01909 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  FOUNDATION ONLY PERMT                    ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/23/08       450000 
----------- 
08-00001529  329N COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE     543 MILTON RD                        
ESSMANN JEFFREY V 
-----------        8/11/08                                       KEL    001    004  I   A20491 
                                                                 A20491 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/23/08        52000 
----------- 
08-00001585  324N COM NEW OFFICE/BANK                            220 N 25 ST                          
CITY OF BILLINGS 
-----------        8/20/08                                       BLG    060    001-1I                 
FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  MET TRANSFER STATION WAITING CANOPY      ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/24/08       247700 
----------- 
08-00001586  324N COM NEW OFFICE/BANK                            220 N 25 ST                          
CITY OF BILLINGS 
-----------        8/20/08                                       BLG    060    001-1I                 
FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  MET TRANSFER STATION DRIVER'S BUILDING   ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/24/08       939600 



----------- 
08-00001598  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              3290 CASTLE PINES DR                 
REED, BRENT J & ELIZABETH L 
-----------        8/21/08                                       RD2    003    017  I                 
DBL CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A31287 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/19/08 THRU  9/25/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001598 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  REMOVE / REPLACE DECK                    ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/08         3780 
----------- 
08-00001618  324N COM NEW OFFICE/BANK                            1668 GLENEAGLES BLVD                 
RIEHL, TERI 
-----------        8/22/08                                       LK1    001    005  I   A21983        
HANSON-KELLY CONST. INC. 
                                                                 A21983 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW OFFICE BUILDING                      ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/23/08       350000 
----------- 
08-00001627  437R COM REMODEL                                    819 GRAND AVE                        
STOCK, MICHAEL D 



-----------        8/25/08                                       AGE    001    001  I W7A 2163        
STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
                                                                 A02163 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR FINISH                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/19/08         5000 
----------- 
08-00001652  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1343 MATADOR AVE                     
ACCENT HOMES 
-----------        8/28/08                                       HS4    001    019  I                 
ACCENT HOMES 
                                                                 A32178 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/08       134594 
----------- 
08-00001653  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1433 MATADOR AVE                     
ACCENT HOMES 
-----------        8/28/08                                       HS4    001    029  I                 
ACCENT HOMES 
                                                                 A32188 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/08       134594 
----------- 
08-00001710  437R COM REMODEL                                    2029 GRAND AVE                       
KOVASH, BRYAN D 
-----------        9/09/08                                       GLO    002    007  I   A 7559        
KOVASH CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A07559 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/24/08        30000 
----------- 
08-00001723  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1755 MOROCCO DR                      
AMERICAN DREAM HOMES 
-----------        9/11/08                                       HS1    001    050  I   A26850        
AMERICAN DREAM HOMES INC. 



                                                                 A26850 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/19/08 THRU  9/25/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001723 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/08       194728 
----------- 
08-00001725  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1723 RIVER STONE ST                  
L&L CONSTRUCTION 
-----------        9/11/08                                       CWG2   009    012  I                 
L & L CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A32963 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/25/08       122135 
----------- 
08-00001748  434G RES REMODEL/ADDITION GARAGE                    3051 S DAFFODIL DR                   
LYNCH, MARVIN L TRUSTEE 
-----------        9/16/08                                       AS3    003    010  I   C 8671        
BILLINGS REMODEL AND PAINT INC 
                                                                 C08671 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION                                 ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/08         9000 



----------- 
08-00001770  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 2931 COLONIAL PL                     
SHANE PREVOST 
-----------        9/18/08                                       CLW    001    006  I                 
LEGACY HOMES 
                                                                 A31018 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/25/08       225910 
----------- 
08-00001771  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          422 LEWIS AVE                        
HAYS, BARBARA L 
-----------        9/19/08                                       SBH    032    036-3I   A15131        
GWSN INC 
                                                                 A15131 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/19/08         5200 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/19/08        11300 
----------- 
08-00001772  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          438 WYOMING AVE                      
RAPP,BILL 
-----------        9/19/08                                       SBH    029    026-2I   A15064        
J. O. JONES CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A15064 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/19/08         2500 
----------- 
08-00001773  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4322 PALISADES PARK DR               
SCHEPPELE, MICHAEL A & BARBARA 
-----------        9/19/08                                       LIH    006    009  I   C 8954        
ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC 
                                                                 C08954 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/19/08 THRU  9/25/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001773 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/19/08        20000 
----------- 
08-00001774  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          116 HALLOWELL LN                     
CRAWFORD, DON L 
-----------        9/19/08                                       0480   000    00A  I   A 2629 
                                                                 A02629 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/19/08          750 
----------- 
08-00001781  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2840 BEARTOOTH DR                    
DON & TERRY MOSELEY 
-----------        9/22/08                                       BEA    002    001  I   A 2915 
                                                                 A02915 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/08         2200 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/08         1000 
----------- 
08-00001786  437R COM REMODEL                                    2930 GRAND AVE                       
LASER 1040 LLC 
-----------        9/23/08                                       OSA    001    010  I   C 2097 
                                                                 C02097 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/23/08         2500 
----------- 
08-00001788  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          5012 LAUREL RD                       
SIX STREAMS INVESTMENTS LLP 
-----------        9/23/08                                       WON    001    002  I   A21605        
DONAHUE ROOFING 
                                                                 A21605 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/23/08        20000 
----------- 
08-00001791  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2140 RIDGEVIEW DR                    
RIMSHADOWS INC 
-----------        9/23/08                                       LK8    033    026  I   A22449        
CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK 
                                                                 A22449 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/23/08         7200 
----------- 
08-00001799  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2323 ALDERSON AVE                    
CASEY,PAT 
-----------        9/24/08                                       ARN    001    003  I W2A 2397        
DBL CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A02397 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/19/08 THRU  9/25/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 



                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001799 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/08         4200 
----------- 
08-00001801  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1101 N 22 ST                         
SUNNYVIEW TERRACE ASSOC LMT PA 
-----------        9/24/08                                       SNI    015    002B I   A16479 1      
EMPIRE ROOFING INC 
                                                                 A16479A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/24/08        28225 
----------- 
08-00001802  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          226 WICKS LN                         
ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF 
-----------        9/24/08                                       LK5    023    008  I   A22289        
EMPIRE ROOFING INC 
                                                                 A22289 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/24/08        35762 
----------- 
08-00001807  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1028 BROADWATER AVE                  
BOSTON, TROY E & CATHIE 
-----------        9/24/08                                       BDW    003    033  I   A 3321 
                                                                 A03321 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/08          500 
----------- 
08-00001810  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   416 S 32 ST                          
WILLSON, RODNEY 
-----------        9/24/08                                       BLG    203    005-6I   A 1428 



                                                                 A01428 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/08          500 
----------- 
08-00001813  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 1703 YELLOWSTONE AVE                 
REVELL, BILLY E 
-----------        9/25/08                                       BG2    004    001  I   A 3835 
                                                                 A03835 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/25/08         1500 
----------- 
08-00001814  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2401 2 AVE N                         
MCS, LLC 
-----------        9/25/08                                       BLG    061    001-2I   A  394        
LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM 
                                                                 A00394 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/25/08        11000 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/19/08 THRU  9/25/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001815  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   5411 CORNER STONE AVE                
MOORE, RANDY L 
-----------        9/25/08                                       CWG    002    002  I 



                                                                 A31873 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/25/08          900 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  5,145,678 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  5,145,678 
             PERMIT FEE                        20,358.90 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    9,704.86 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           34 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  5,145,678 
             PERMIT FEE                        20,358.90 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    9,704.86 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           34 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  5,145,678 
             PERMIT FEE                        20,358.90 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         34  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  5,145,678 


